
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART 2008
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2009 + THE BEST OF 2008 Various1 <P>3 JV/UMA 5313850
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50 CSR/SBME

SO FRESH: AUTUMN 2008

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SPRING 2008

THE ANNUAL 2009

TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 15

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2008

SESSIONS FIVE

ANTHEMS: 1991-2008

NOW: THE HITS OF WINTER 2008

NOW SPRING 2008

101 80S HITS

THE WORLD'S BEST EVER BEER SONGS - 10TH ANNIVERS…

100% HITS: THE BEST OF 2008

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2008 + THE BEST OF 2007

NOW: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2009

THE 2008 ANNUAL

MAXIMUM BASS XTREME

CLUBBERS GUIDE TO 2008

SO FRESH: SONGS FOR CHRISTMAS 2008

CHILLOUT SESSIONS XI

FLOORFILLERS: PARTY ANTHEMS 2008

NOW AUTUMN 2008

BLAZIN' 2008

SO FRESH THE #1 HITS

R&B COLLABORATIONS 2007

NOW: XMAS 2008

CLUBBERS GUIDE TO SPRING 2008

DIVAS

NOW SUMMER 2008

ONELOVE SOUND MACHINE

HITS FOR KIDS 9

ONELOVE MOBILE DISCO 2009

HITS FOR KIDS POP PARTY 4

COUNTDOWN: ONE HIT WONDERS

CLUB CLASSICS

ELECTRO HOUSE SESSIONS 2

ONELOVE NEON NIGHTS

SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE

WINNERS 2008

100% 90S

THE PERFECT DRIVING ALBUM

DON'T STOP TILL YOU DROP

HIP HOP: THE COLLECTION 2008

RNB SUPERCLUB VOL. 9

HIP HOP: THE CLASSICS

ULTIMATE NRG 3

THE BEST OF COUNTRY MUSIC CHANNEL 2008

THE BEST MOVIE ALBUM IN THE WORLD... EVER!

NICKELODEON KIDS CHOICE AWARDS 2008

SKITZMIX VOL. 29

Various

Various

Various - mixed by John Course + Good…

Various

Various

Various - mixed by Goodwill And The Pot…

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various - mixed by John Course + Good…

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various - mixed by Groove Terminator …

Various

Various

Various - mixed by Grant Smillie / Crooke…

Various

Various - mixed by Grant Smillie, Tommy…

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various - TV Rock, Thomas Gold And Nick…

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various - mixed by DJ G-Wizard & DJ Def …

Various

Various - mixed by Alex K

Various

Various

Various

Various - mixed by Nick Skitz

SBME

SBME

MOS/UMA

ABC/UMA

JV/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

EMI

WARNER

EMI

EMI

WARNER

SBME

EMI

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

SBME

MOS/UMA

EMI

WEA/WAR

UMA

SBME

UMA

EMI

MOS/UMA

SBME

WEA/WAR

ONE/SBME

JV/UMA

ONE/SBME

SBME

LIB/UMA

EMI

MOS/UMA

ONE/SBME

SBME

EMI

EMI

SBME

SBME

UMA

WARNER

UMA

CSR/SBME

EMI

EMI

SBME

<P>3

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>3

<P>

<P>3

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>

<G>

88697286912

88697369802

MOSSP002

1777812

5309484

MOSA081

MOSA083

2123812

5186504842

2646852

2357632

5186513532

88697198902

2644292

MOSA076

MOSA086

MOSA077

88697358252

MOSA087

2289122

5144276212

5305664

88697270382

5305718

2678472

MOSA085

88697223332

5144250562

88697293572

5308868

88697427472

88697415722

LMCD0001

2123732

MOSA078

88697358222

88697270372

5188202

2123692

88697225062

88697415712

5307821

5186506012

5303160

CSRCD5524

2161892

2080102

88697391182

CSRCD5545
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