

	CHART KEY <g> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATI</p></g>	NUM 70000 UNITS <d> DIAMOND 500000</d>	UNITS TYTH	IIS YEAR	••••
ARIA TOP 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART					
TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2009 + THE BEST OF 2008	Various	<p>3</p>	JV/UMA	5313850
2	SO FRESH: AUTUMN 2008	Various	<p>3</p>	SBME	88697286912
3	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SPRING 2008	Various	<p>2</p>	SBME	88697369802
4	THE ANNUAL 2009	Various - mixed by John Course + Good	<p></p>	MOS/UMA	MOSSP002
5	TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 15	Various	<p></p>	ABC/UMA	1777812
6	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2008	Various	<p>2</p>	JV/UMA	5309484
7	SESSIONS FIVE	Various - mixed by Goodwill And The Pot	<p></p>	MOS/UMA	MOSA081
8	ANTHEMS: 1991-2008	Various	<p></p>	MOS/UMA	MOSA083
9	NOW: THE HITS OF WINTER 2008	Various	<p></p>	EMI	2123812
10	NOW SPRING 2008	Various	<p></p>	WARNER	5186504842
11	101 80S HITS	Various	<p></p>	EMI	2646852
12	THE WORLD'S BEST EVER BEER SONGS - 10TH ANNIVERS		<p></p>	EMI	2357632
13	100% HITS: THE BEST OF 2008	Various	<p></p>	WARNER	5186513532
14	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2008 + THE BEST OF 2007		<p>3</p>	SBME	88697198902
15	NOW: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2009	Various	<p></p>	EMI	2644292
16	THE 2008 ANNUAL	Various - mixed by John Course + Good		MOS/UMA	MOSA076
17	MAXIMUM BASS XTREME	Various	<g></g>	MOS/UMA	MOSA086
18	CLUBBERS GUIDE TO 2008	Various	<g></g>	MOS/UMA	MOSA077
19	SO FRESH: SONGS FOR CHRISTMAS 2008	Various	<g></g>	SBME	88697358252
20	CHILLOUT SESSIONS XI	Various	\ <b>U</b> >	MOS/UMA	MOSA087
21	FLOORFILLERS: PARTY ANTHEMS 2008	Various	<g></g>	EMI	2289122
22		Various	<g></g>	WEA/WAR	5144276212
23	NOW AUTUMN 2008 BLAZIN' 2008	Various	<g></g>	UMA	5305664
24			<g></g>	SBME	88697270382
	SO FRESH THE #1 HITS	Various	<u>&gt;</u>		
25	R&B COLLABORATIONS 2007	Various		UMA	5305718
26	NOW: XMAS 2008	Various		EMI	2678472
27	CLUBBERS GUIDE TO SPRING 2008	Various - mixed by Groove Terminator		MOS/UMA	MOSA085
28	DIVAS	Various	.D.	SBME	88697223332
29	NOW SUMMER 2008	Various	<p></p>	WEA/WAR	5144250562
30	ONELOVE SOUND MACHINE	Various - mixed by Grant Smillie / Crooke	•	ONE/SBME	88697293572
31	HITS FOR KIDS 9	Various		JV/UMA	5308868
32	ONELOVE MOBILE DISCO 2009	Various - mixed by Grant Smillie, Tommy		ONE/SBME	88697427472
33	HITS FOR KIDS POP PARTY 4	Various		SBME	88697415722
34	COUNTDOWN: ONE HIT WONDERS	Various		LIB/UMA	LMCD0001
35	CLUB CLASSICS	Various		EMI	2123732
36	ELECTRO HOUSE SESSIONS 2	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA078
37	ONELOVE NEON NIGHTS	Various - TV Rock, Thomas Gold And Nick.		ONE/SBME	88697358222
38	SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE	Various		SBME	88697270372
39	WINNERS 2008	Various		EMI	5188202
40	100% 90S	Various		EMI	2123692
41	THE PERFECT DRIVING ALBUM	Various	<g></g>	SBME	88697225062
42	DON'T STOP TILL YOU DROP	Various		SBME	88697415712
43	HIP HOP: THE COLLECTION 2008	Various		UMA	5307821
44	RNB SUPERCLUB VOL. 9	Various - mixed by DJ G-Wizard & DJ Def	•	WARNER	5186506012
45	HIP HOP: THE CLASSICS	Various		UMA	5303160
46	ULTIMATE NRG 3	Various - mixed by Alex K		CSR/SBME	CSRCD5524
47	THE BEST OF COUNTRY MUSIC CHANNEL 2008	Various		EMI	2161892
48	THE BEST MOVIE ALBUM IN THE WORLD EVER!	Various		EMI	2080102
49	NICKELODEON KIDS CHOICE AWARDS 2008	Various		SBME	88697391182
50	SKITZMIX VOL. 29	Various - mixed by Nick Skitz		CSR/SBME	CSRCD5545